Board Retreat

Wednesday, May 18, 2022
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

CONNECTICUT
HOUSING FINANCE

AUTHORITY

CHFA intends to hold the May 18, 2022 Board of Directors Board Retreat in person.

Meriden Commons | - Common Area
161 State Street, Meriden, CT 06450

BOARD RETREAT AGENDA

9:45

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:00

4:30

Call to Order

Opening Comments, Objectives for the Day
Review of Authority and Mission

CHFA’s marketing/messaging/branding update
Market Analysis and Housing needs update
Lunch Break

The National Perspective

Roundtable Discussions

Wrap Up and Next Steps



