

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

CHFA intends to hold the May 18, 2022 Board of Directors Board Retreat in person.

Meriden Commons I - Common Area 161 State Street, Meriden, CT 06450

BOARD RETREAT AGENDA

9:15	Call to Order
	Opening Comments, Objectives for the Day
9:15	Review of Authority and Mission
9:45	CHFA's marketing/messaging/branding update
10:30	Market Analysis and Housing needs update
12:00	Lunch Break
1:15	The National Perspective
2:00	Roundtable Discussions
4:30	Wrap Up and Next Steps